Features:
• �Robust, shielded, high force gripper
• �Optional springs for part retention in
case of air loss or increased grip-force
• �Side or top manifold air ports
• �Optional Viton® seals for high temperatures
 -30°C to +150°C [-20°F to +300°F]
• �Boot options available for

(USB key shown
for scale)
How To Order
Accessories
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* ** 62M, 82M, 112M OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* ** 62M, 82M, 112M OHSP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° with Quick Disconnect* ** 62M, 82M, 112M OHSN-011 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° with Quick Disconnect* ** 62M, 82M, 112M OHSP-011 1-2
Replacement PNP Double Inductive Sensor* † All Models KT15 1
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 62M, 82M, 112M CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* 62M, 82M, 112M CABL-013 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length (for KT Inductive Sensor)* All Models CABL-014 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.  **Piston magnet standard. †Requires KT1 or KT2 sensor option.
 -  -  -  -  -
Base Model
RUA
Size
62M 142M
82M 162M
112M
Spring Description
“Blank” None
RE Spring Closed
RI Spring Open
Power Description
P Pneumatic
H Hydraulic
Inductive Case Description
“Blank” None
KT1 Sensing Range KT1
KT2 Sensing Range KT2
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
GR-ANG  |  27 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Angular Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
RUA Series
Specifications Units 62M 82M 112M
Total Rated Grip Force L=25mm [1 in.] @ 0°